Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2018/2618(DEA)

European Union trade mark: aligning with the new basic Regulation (EU)

2017/1001

Supplementing 2016/0345(COD)

Subject

2.10.03 Standardisation, EC/EU standards and trade mark, certification,

compliance

Key events
05/03/2018

05/03/2018

14/03/2018

27/03/2018
16/04/2018

18/04/2018

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Delegated act not objected by Council

Decision by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2018)01231

T8-0106/2018

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2016/0345(COD)&l=en
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/actes_delegues/2018/01231/COM_ADL(2018)01231_EN.pdf
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2018-0106_EN.html

