Procedure file

Basic information DEA - Delegated acts procedure European Union trade mark: aligning with the new basic Regulation (EU) 2017/1001 Supplementing 2016/0345(COD) Subject 2.10.03 Standardisation, EC/EU standards and trade mark, certification, compliance

Key events			
05/03/2018	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2018)01231</u>	
05/03/2018	Initial period for examining delegated act 2 month(s)		
14/03/2018	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
27/03/2018	Vote in committee		
16/04/2018	Delegated act not objected by Council		
18/04/2018	Decision by Parliament	T8-0106/2018	Summary